
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 6 - Baujahr 1970 - 1975

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.
Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 5 GWP6 WP 6 WP 8 WP 9

WP10 GWP5 WP11 WP12 WP13

WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 GWP7

GWP8 GWP9 WP18 WP19 WP20

GWP10 GWP11

 118

1192

998

Köppen Christian

Team Lech Lodge

Köppen Gabriele

BMW 2002 T II

0

0

268 7 5 13

 1

6

- 194

1973

21 43 146 6

16

86

3 184 11 37 24

22 9 93 60 90

19 29

 121

1376

1226

Maurer Malte

Maurer Malte jun.

Mercedes 280

0

0

100 13 6 122

 2

6

- 150

1975

86 16 300 75

23

110

32 112 3 9 16

11 23 47 83 47

47 95

 108

2031

1531

Geiß Manfred

Handaufzug

Geiß-Hammelmann Klaus

Mercedes 280 SL Cabriolet

0

0

55 92 8 24

 3

6

- 500

1971

26 58 384 33

30

114

145 148 43 15 1

34 108 502 19 93

97 2

 106

2088

1860

Welle Jürgen

Team Wolkenbruch

Melchior Nicole

Mercedes 280 SL Cabriolet

0

0

203 40 10 14

 4

6

- 228

1970

37 43 168 11

39

132

118 67 27 40 51

168 194 322 179 160

27 38

 113

2534

2034

Hunold Manfred

Handaufzug

Mattern Britta

Mercedes 300 SEL 6.3

0

0

167 8 23 19

 5

6

- 500

1972

134 25 190 81

110

118

58 154 21 45 7

146 107 512 131 105

223 150

 111

2317

2113

Zech Jade

Nachwuchsförderung

Siniscalco Marco

Porsche 911 S Targa

0

0

129 36 193 161

 6

6

- 204

1972

152 2 338 141

135

36

35 252 28 5 81

37 114 94 52 246

40 10
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Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.
Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 5 GWP6 WP 6 WP 8 WP 9

WP10 GWP5 WP11 WP12 WP13

WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 GWP7

GWP8 GWP9 WP18 WP19 WP20

GWP10 GWP11

 122

2375

2151

Sturtzel Richard

Schwöschtreicher

Schäberle Holger

VW T2A

0

0

131 16 67 47

 7

6

- 224

1970

15 51 448 101

46

210

100 186 32 6 9

33 109 78 233 379

54 24

 43

2694

2194

Moosbrugger-Lettner Klaus

Team Lech Lodge

Tudisco Julian

Porsche 911 SC Carrera RS

0

0

77 37 40 500

 8

6

- 500

1974

66 68 264 147

6

98

58 292 3 7 11

7 5 507 195 115

159 32

 109

2707

2299

Kiess Nadja

Stark Alexander

VW 1302 LS Cabrio Theo Decker

0

0

131 3 123 1

 9

6

- 408

1971

20 8 196 46

78

816

70 170 29 17 25

59 30 33 273 497

47 35

 112

2810

2310

Hehn Robert

Hauptsache dabei

Nolden Reiner

Intermeccanica Indra Cabriolet

0

0

59 21 63 110

 10

6

- 500

1972

99 70 880 27

12

108

47 171 26 4 22

17 0 160 650 44

51 169

 114

2913

2413

Schultze Philipp

Colak Etienne

Alfa Romeo 1300 GT Junior

0

0

200 43 201 149

 11

6

- 500

1972

374 102 316 100

5

98

52 102 26 69 5

6 21 585 50 250

87 72

 117

2949

2449

Dreve Volker

Dreve Victoria

Porsche 911 2.4 S Targa

0

0

131 63 500 60

 12

6

- 500

1973

78 72 418 153

52

60

91 166 5 42 31

8 51 585 31 132

140 80
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GWP10 GWP11

 105

2826

2483

Rotach Roger

Handaufzug

Rotach-Schaller Monika

VW Karmann Ghia Cabriolet

0

0

342 3 58 39

 13

6

- 343

1970

263 19 442 12

23

90

30 570 18 11 58

71 101 120 49 207

139 161

 110

4106

3606

Legat Jakob

Nachwuchsförderung

Kübler Philipp

Porsche 911 T Targa

0

0

594 79 412 246

 14

6

- 500

1971

288 52 402 60

155

200

68 205 15 69 10

115 67 539 212 168

112 38

 123

4196

3696

Semler Georg

Horvat Constantin

Porsche 911 T Coupé

0

0

138 46 475 5

 15

6

- 500

1970

109 27 274 1000

80

270

160 158 262 32 21

84 191 243 371 85

68 97

 116

4575

4375

Aichlseder Maximilian

Lanker Rudolf

Range Rover Serie 1

0

300

585 53 15 396

 16

6

- 500

1973

736 42 704 150

175

522

80 262 41 18 50

0 93 154 159 206

54 80

 107

4152

4452

Geers Christian

Geers Inga

Porsche 911 T 2.2

0

800

168 48 500 40

 17

6

- 500

1971

1000 95 480 515

91

384

52 69 11 31 45

10 92 21 285 86

97 32

 104

6397

5897

van der Put Ralf

Honold Andrea

Mercedes 280 SE Coupé

0

0

351 194 243 58

 18

6

- 500

1970

321 151 628 950

39

208

67 261 48 63 152

178 289 624 549 617

277 129
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 103

7304

6854

Köhler Rene Marius

Schaible Jörg

Porsche 911 T 2.2. Coupé

0

50

294 261 272 2

 19

6

- 500

1970

860 483 468 1000

74

1029

272 486 6 28 94

50 53 559 226 645

31 111

 120

8239

7739

Stollfuß Christian

Stollfuß Michael

Lancia Straos Coupé

0

0

189 21 232 216

 20

6

- 500

1974

595 9 470 683

91

1146

321 789 200 131 194

212 386 660 869 182

395 248

 119

9165

8665

Trierenberg Christian

Fucsök Ana-Mihaela

Fiat 124 Abarth CSA

0

0

641 163 500 500

 21

6

- 500

1973

812 94 1016 450

98

1070

455 687 35 28 46

102 291 610 682 767

112 6

 44 Zepf Wolfgang

Wertungsverlust

Sackmann Sonja

Porsche 911 Targa

690 196 226 500

 0

6

- 0

1972

1000 500 1500 1000

500

1287

244

 59 Graf von Hardenberg Carlos

Wertungsverlust

Gräfin von Hardenberg Johanna

MGB-GT

599 294 89 500

 0

6

- 0

1973

681 11 812 775

232
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